
2024-2025	
RSU	63	Bus	Routes	

	
	

Bus A    Morning  Bus A Afternoon  
Leslie B  Leslie B 

7:10 Lower Wiswell 3:15 Holbrook (Pick Up from L) 
7:12 Fields Pond 3:20 Lower Dedham Road  
7:17 Upper Copeland Hill Rd  3:30 Upper South Road   
7:27 Upper Wiswell  3:35 Dole Hill  
7:30 Lower Copeland Hill Rd 3:40 South RD  
7:38 South Road   3:45 Lower Copeland Hill Rd  
7:40 Dole Hill   3:50 Upper Copeland Hill 
7:48 Upper South RD  3:50 Upper Wiswell Rd  
7:50 Lower Dedham RD  4:00 Fields Pond Rd 
8:00 Upper Dedham RD 4:05 Wiswell Rd 

8:05 Holbrook School Take Bus L Kids   
8:10 Holden School    
		
	

Bus	B					Morning	 Bus	B					Afternoon	
Keith	K		 Keith	K	

7:00					Starts	down	Rt.	180	to	Rt.	9	 3:15					Holbrook	School	(Pick Up from R)	
7:12	Airline	Rd	towards	Calais	 3:20					Kidder	Hill	Road,	Jarvis	Gore	Rd,			

														Hatcase	Pond	Rd	
7:15	Mill	Ln		 3:35					Village	swap	students	with	Bus	P	
7:22					Getchell	Rd	 3:37					Rt.	9	Box	1432	-	1037	
7:30					Scotts	Point	Rd	 3:41					Bruckoff	Rd.	
7:40					Bruckoff	Rd	 3:50				Scotts	Point	Rd.	
7:50					Rt.	46	Eddington	 4:05				Mill	Lane.	
7:53				Hatcase	Pd	 4:10					Airline	Rd	towards	Calais	
8:05				Holbrook	School		 	
8:10					Holden	School	 	
	 	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	

Bus	L							Morning	 Bus	L					Afternoon	
Zach	C	 Zach	C	

7:11	Clewleyville	Rd		 3:05	Holden	School	(A,	K,	L)		
7:18	Levenseller	Rd	(Box	248-947)		 3:15	Holbrook	School	
7:30			Rooks	Road		 3:27	Clark	Hill	RD	
7:50			Clark	Hill	Rd	 3:35	Levenseller	EXT	Road	
8:05			Holbrook	School	 3:40	Rooks	Road	
8:20			Eddington	School	 3:47	Levenseller	Road	
Holden	Students	will	get	on	Bus	A	at	
Holbrook	School	

4:00	Clewleyville	Rd	Box	242-down	

	 4:10	Riverside	Drive	
	 	
	 	
	
	

Bus	P															Morning	 Bus	P														Afternoon	
David	Johnson	 David	Johnson	

7:20	Eddington	School	 2:55	Eddington	School	
7:21			Rt	9	(Box	440-1432)	 3:05	Davis	Road	
7:30			Chemo	Pond	Rd	 3:10	RT.	9	–	440	-	1432	
7:45	Stoney	Ridge	Rd		 3:15	Chemo	Pond	Road	
7:55			Merrill	Road	 3:25		Rooks	Road	
8:05	Holbrook	School		 3:30	Swap	students	at	Church	&	Merrill	
8:15			Holden	School	 3:40	Getchell	Road	
	 3:40	Rt.	180	
Eddington	Students	get	on	Bus	S	 	
	
	

Bus K Morning  Bus K Afternoon 
Pam B  Pam B 

7:30 Rt. 1A toward Brewer  3:15 Holbrook  
7:33 Charles Drive  3:20 Upper Dedham Rd  
7:45 Cedar Haven  3:22 Rt 1A (Davis Stop)  
7:50 Church Rd & Ryder Bluff  3:25 Kingsbury Rd  
7:53 Rt. 1A toward Dedham 3:30 Rt. 1A toward Brewer  
7:55 Kingsbury RD  3:31 Charles Drive  
8:00 Holbrook  3:38 Church Rd & Ryder Bluff  
8:10 Holden  3:45 Cedar Haven  
  
  



Bus	R								Morning	 Bus	R												Afternoon	
Russell	Smith	 Russell	Smith	

7:15					Sarina	Dr		 3:05	Holden	School	(Bus	B,	R,	S)		
7:18	Eaton	Ridge		 3:15			Holbrook	
7:25				Eastern	Ave		 3:20					Mann	Hill	Rd	
7:30					Nolan	Rd	&	Clewleyville	Rd	Box	
243-up	

3:25	Railroad	Ln/Bagaduce	Rd	

7:45				Mann	Hill/Fisher	Rd	Intersection		 3:35					Clewleyville	Road	
7:55	Railroad	Ln/Bagaduce	Rd	 3:45					Nolan	Road					
8:00					Kidder	Hill	Rd		 3:50	Eastern	Ave	
8:05					Holbrook	School		 3:56			Eaton	Ridge	
8:10					Holden	School	 4:00					Sarina	Drive	
	 	
	
	

Bus	S															Morning	 Bus	S															Afternoon	
TOM	L	 TOM	L	

7:10			Rt.	9	(Box	1-100)		 2:55	Eddington	School	
7:11	Hill	Street	 3:10					Holbrook	School	
7:15	Riverside	Dr	 3:20					Rt	9	(Box	1432-60)	
7:26				Rt.	9	(box	100	–	440)	 3:25					Chemo	Pond	Rd	
7:35	Country	Pines	 3:40					Davis	Rd	
7:40			Davis	Road	 3:50					Hill	Street	
8:00			Holbrook	School	 Holden	Students	will	get	on	Bus	L	for	

Holbrook	School	
8:20	Eddington	School	 	
	


